BOARD MEMBERS:

Mr. Remi Acosta

Mr. Robert Murphy (Chair)
Ms. Foye Smith

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket Minutes
Enfield CI - Full Panel (VIDEO) Hearing

Called to order:
Concluded:

INMATE NUMBER

May 6, 2009
(Wednesday)

9:05 AM
1:45 PM

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

PAROLE OFFICER:

ATKINSON, Adam R.
(Enfield CI)

BRICKHOUSE, Antonio
(Enfield CI)

BRITTON, Nathanial
(Enfield CI)

BROWN, Courtney
(Enfield CI)

BROWN, Richard
(Enfield CI)

DEBENIGNO, Marc D.
(Enfield CI)

ENCARNACION, Victor III
(Enfield CI)

GASKINS, John
(Enfield CI)

JOHNSON, Phonzell
(Enfield CI)

JOSEPH, Jeffrey
(Enfield CI)

KRETSCHMAR, Ronald Jr.
(Enfield CI)

MALAVE, Alex
(Enfield CI)

MARTINEZ, Wilson I
(Enfield CI)

Minutes: May 12, 2009

198067

246923

331047

355523

340172

229032

353634

138311

85484

361708

284328

204123

330249

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

GA - Meriden

GA - New Britain

GA - Bridgeport

GA - Hartford

GA - Norwalk

GA - Derby / Danbury

JD - Danbury

GA - New London

JD - New Haven

GA - Hartford

GA - Danielson

JD - Litchfield

JD - New Haven

Case Review - Inmate Does Not Appear

Mr. Richard McNish

*DECISION

Paroled - 6/5/2009

Special Parole to Follow

Paroled - 4/20/2010

Paroled - 11/14/2009

Paroled - 7/6/2009

Denied - No New Date

Paroled - 12/15/2009

Continued - Rehear 6/3/2009

Continued - Rehear 6/3/2009

Denied - No New Date

Paroled - 11/11/2009

Paroled - 11/1/2009

Paroled - 6/15/2009

Stipulation Modification

Hearing Division - Parole Manager Sparaco
Phone: 203-805-6575 - Fax: 203-805-6652
*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.



May 6, 2009

INMATES TO APPEAR

INMATE NUMBER

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

MELO, Franklin
(Enfield CI)

MORGAN, Dustin
(Enfield CI)

MOSES, Rahjos L.
(Enfield CI)

POPIELARCZYK, Gregory
(Enfield CI)

RIVERA, Joseph
(Enfield CI)

RODRIGUEZ, Jorge
(Enfield CI)

SABOURIN, Anthony
(Enfield CI)

VASQUEZ, Luis
(Enfield CI)

Minutes: May 12, 2009

347382

293131

349506

244429

238340

309032

314468

233686

Case Review - Inmate Does Not Appear

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

GA - Danielson

JD - New London

JD - Hartford

JD - Waterbury

GA - Waterbury

GA - Hartford

GA - Hartford

Enfield CI (VIDEO)

*DECISION

Stipulation Modification

Paroled - 11/12/2009

Special Parole to Follow

Continued - Rehear 6/3/2009

Paroled - 3/25/2010

Paroled - 6/5/2009

Continued - Rehear 6/3/2009

Paroled - 3/4/2010

Continued - Rehear 6/3/2009

Hearing Division - Parole Manager Sparaco
Phone: 203-805-6575 - Fax: 203-805-6652
*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.



